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4 dr. Marton Péter

‘! Actual classification: Associate professor

Qualifications, scientific degrees
Higher education qualifications
e 1998 - 2002
. (A)
e 2002 - 2005
, (B)
e 2005 - 2010
, (F)
Scientific degrees and awards

e 2010, PhD

Career
Workplaces
* 2005 - 2006
. 2007 - 2008
« 2009 - 2009
« 2009 - 2009
. 2009 - 2011
. 2011 -2011
. 2007 -
. 2011 -2011
. 2008 -

, Associate Professor (currently)
e 2011 - 2011

’
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2011 - 2011

2012 - 2012

2012 - 2012

2014 - 2014

e 2011 -

Public activities in the university (memberships in university bodies)

e 2012 -

Important study tours, delegacies
e 2004,
e 2004,
e 2006,
e 2007,
e 2007,
e 2008,
e 2008,
e 2008,
e 2009,
e 2009,
e 2010,
e 2011,
e 2011,
e 2012,
e 2012,
e 2012,
e 2013,

e 2013,
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2013,
2013,
2014,
2014,
2015,
2015,

2015,

2015,
2015,
2016,
2016,

2016,

Awards, titles, honors

2012,
2012,
2012,
2013,
2016,
2014,

2014,

Language skills

Language Speaking Writing
English Advanced Advanced
French Intermediate Intermediate

Polish Basic Basic

Reading

Advanced
Advanced

Basic

Media
appearance

Yes
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Research, professional activity

Major taught courses or fields of education:

Theory of International Relations/International Politics, Security Studies, Foreign Policy Analysis

Field of science and discipline:

multidisciplinary social sciences

Current Tields of research:

Tematikus: kilpolitika-elemzés (Foreign Policy Analysis), biztonsagi tanulmanyok (Security Studies), a
nemzetkozi kapcsolatok elmélete (International Relations Theory), dllamkudarcok, dllamépités,
counterinsurgency (COIN), a koaliciés tehermegosztas kérdései

Terlleti: Egyesilt Allamok, Afganisztan

Previous fields of research:

allamidentitds Montenegréban, illetve a fentebb felsorolt témdk

Major research projects

e 2005 - 2006,
Form of participation: leader of the research team
Moneylender:
Further info about research:

e 2010 - 2011,
Form of participation: leader of the research team

Moneylender:
Further info about research:

Membership in scientific or professional bodies/organizations

e 2006 -, ,
, regional/local

Board memberships and positions

e 2007 -,,

Publications

e Publications can be found at Magyar Tudoményos Mlvek Tara (MTMT). (MTMT is the offical
repository of the university.)

Contacts



https://m2.mtmt.hu/gui2/?type=authors&mode=browse&sel=10033286
https://m2.mtmt.hu/gui2/?type=authors&mode=browse&sel=10033286
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E-mail address: peter.marton@uni-corvinus.hu
Personal webpage: kprax.blog.hu és http://statefailure.blogspot.com

Consulting hours:

megbeszélés szerint
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